American Electrical, Inc.
Product List
Page: 1
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: C1A1P Description: Circuit Breaker, Hyd/M...
Part No: C5A1P Description: Circuit Breaker, Hyd/M...
Part No: C10A1P Description: Circuit Breaker, Hyd/M...
Part No: C2A1P Description: Circuit Breaker, Hyd/M...

Product List
Page: 2
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: E2540114 Description: Fuse Holder Class CC, ...
Part No: E2560003 Description: 14x51mm and 2"x1/2" 2 ...
Part No: E2560004 Description: 14x51mm and 2"x1/2" 3 ...
Part No: E2560011 Description: 14x51mm & 2"x1/2" 1 pl...
Part No: E2560013 Description: 14x51mm & 2"x1/2" 2 po...
Part No: E2560014 Description: 14x51mm & 2"x1/2" 3 pl...
Part No: E2570101 Description: Class J fuse holder 1 ...
Part No: E2570103 Description: Class J fuse holder 2 ...
Part No: E2570104 Description: Class J Fuse holder 3 ...
Part No: E2570111 Description: Class J fuse holder 1 ...
Part No: E2570113 Description: Class J fuse holder 2 ...
Part No: E2570114 Description: ClassJ Fs hldr 3 pl w/...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-100-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 100A, 600 VAC/50...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-15-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 15A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-20-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 20A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-25-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 25A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-30-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 30A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-50-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 50A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-60-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 60A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-70-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 70A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-80-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 80A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-90-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 90A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: UTS1200N-NGO-1000A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 1000A, 600 VAC/N...
Part No: UTS1200N-NGO-1200A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 1200A, 600 VAC/N...
Part No: UTS1200N-NGO-800A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 800A, 600 VAC/NO...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-100A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 100A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-125A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 125A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-150A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 150A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-40A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 40A, 600 VAC/600...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-50A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 50A, 600 VAC/600...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-60A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 60A, 600 VAC/600...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-70A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 70A, 600 VAC/600...

American Electrical, Inc.
Product List
Page: 3
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-80A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 80A, 600 VAC/600...
Part No: UTS150N-FTU-90A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 90A, 600 VAC/600...
Part No: UTS250N-FTU-150A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 150A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS250N-FTU-175A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 175A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS250N-FTU-200A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 200A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS250N-FTU-225A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 225A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS250N-FTU-250A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 250A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS400N-FTU-250A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 250A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS400N-FTU-300A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 300A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS400N-FTU-350A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 350A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS400N-FTU-400A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 400A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS600N-FTU-500A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 500A, 600 VAC/60...
Part No: UTS600N-FTU-600A-3P-LL-UL Description: Circuit Breaker,Therma...
Part No: UTS800N-NGO-400A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 400A, 600 VAC/NO...
Part No: UTS800N-NGO-600A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 600A, 600 VAC/NO...
Part No: UTS800N-NGO-630A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 630A, 600 VAC/NO...
Part No: UTS800N-NGO-800A-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 800A, 600 VAC/NO...
Part No: EHU2-12 Description: Extended Handle, UL 48...
Part No: EHU2-16/24 Description: Extended Handle, UL 48...
Part No: EHU3-12 Description: Extended Handle, UL 48...
Part No: UVT-O-440 Description: Undervoltage Release M...
Part No: UTE100E-FTU-40-3P-LL-UL Description: MCCB, 40A, 600 VAC/500...
Part No: AL Description: Alarm switch, 1NO, 1 N...
Part No: AL-5 Description: Alarm switch, 1NO, 1 N...
Part No: ALO-R Description: Alarm switch, left mou...
Part No: ALO-T Description: Alarm switch, right mo...

American Electrical, Inc.
Product List
Page: 4
For detailed information about products, please visit our website. GLOBAL PART PRO
Part No: SHT-12 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 12 ...
Part No: SHT-220 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 220...
Part No: SHT-24 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 24 ...
Part No: SHT-380 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 380...
Part No: SHT-5-100 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 110...
Part No: SHT-5-200 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 200...
Part No: SHT-5-24 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 24-...
Part No: SHT-5-440 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 380...
Part No: SHT-O-100 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 110...
Part No: SHT-O-12 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 12 ...
Part No: SHT-O-200 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 200...
Part No: SHT-O-24 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 24 ...
Part No: SHT-O-440 Description: Shunt Trip Module, 440...
Part No: UVT-100 Description: Undervoltage Release M...
Part No: UVT-200 Description: Undervoltage Release M...
Part No: UVT-24 Description: Undervoltage Release M...
Part No: UVT-440 Description: Undervoltage Release M...